
The Keys Academy Trust 

  Earley St Peter’s C of E Primary School  

SCHOOL & NURSERY TERM & HOLIDAY DATES ACADMIC YEAR 2022/2023 

Autumn Term 2022 

  Inset Day – school closed    Friday 2nd September  

  Inset Day – school closed    Monday 5th September 

  Start of Pupil Term   Tuesday 6th September 

  Half Term     Monday 24th October – Friday 28th October 

  Inset Day – school closed    Monday 31st October  

 Return to school    Tuesday 1st November 

  School & Nursery End of Term    Tuesday 20th December  - School finishes at 2.15pm 

Spring Term 2023  

  Inset Day – school closed    Wednesday 4th January  

  Start of Pupil Term    Thursday 5th January  

  Inset Day – school closed    Friday 10th February  

  Half Term    Monday 13th February - Friday 17th February  

  Return to school   Monday 20th February 

  Nursery End of Term   Thursday 30th March 

  School End of Term    Friday 31st March – School finishes at 2.15pm 

Summer Term 2023 

  Start of Pupil Term    Monday 17th April 

  Bank Holiday – school closed    Monday 1st May  

  Bank Holiday – school closed   Monday 8th May - King Charles III Coronation  

  Bank Holiday – school closed     Monday 29th May  

  Half Term    Tuesday 30th May – Friday 2nd June  

  Return to school   Monday 5th June 

 Nursery End of Term   Thursday 20th July 

  School End of Term    Friday 21st July – School finishes at 2.15pm 

 


